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LOW RESOLUTION IMAGE

HIGH RESOLUTION IMAGE

GR11

    

50% Recycled Polyester 30% Recycled Cotton 20% Organic Cotton 

Reactive Dyed

Knitted Collar

Taped Neck

Hemmed Sleeve & Bottom

Eco Polo Shirt

0 0

    

50% Recycled Polyester 30% Recycled Cotton
20% Organic Cotton
Reactive Dyed
Knitted Collar
Taped Neck
Hemmed Sleeve & Bottom
Washable at 60 Degrees
3 Self Coloured Button Placket

Bottle
Green

  Black   Charcoal   Navy   Red   Royal

    

    

Your body measurement XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL
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International conversion

Austria, Switzerland, German,
Netherlands, Sweden

44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62

Belgium, Spain, France, Portugal
36-
38

38-
40

40-
42

42-
44

44-
46

46-
48

48-
50

50-
52

52-
54

54-
56

GR11 Classic Poloshirt garment
Measurements

INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH

Garment Measurements XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

CHEST 1/2 measurement (1"
BELOW ARMHOLE)

19.0 20.0 21.0 23.0 24.0 25.0 27.0 29.0 31.0 33.0

LENGTH (NECK POINT ON
SHOULDER TO HEM)

25.0 27.0 28.0 29.0 30.0 30.0 31.0 32.0 34.0 35.0

GR11 Classic Poloshirt garment
Measurements

CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM

Garment Measurements XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

/ (

GR11 Eco Polo Shirt

Specification

Colours

Sizes

XS SM MD LR XL

2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

Size Guide
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Washable at 60 Degrees

3 Self Coloured Button Placket

Bottle
Green

  Black   Charcoal   Navy   Red   Royal  

      

  

+ ADD TO ORDER

 Add to Wish List

 

Categories:

Share this:    

XS SM MD LR XL 2XL 3XL

4XL 5XL 6XL

SIZING CHART

WASH INSTRUCTIONS

SPEC SHEET

   

Related Products



Unisex

UC101 Classic Poloshirt

50% POLYESTER 50% COTTON



Unisex

UC102 Premium Poloshirt

50% POLYESTER 50% COTTON

    

50% Recycled Polyester 30% Recycled Cotton
20% Organic Cotton
Reactive Dyed
Knitted Collar
Taped Neck
Hemmed Sleeve & Bottom
Washable at 60 Degrees
3 Self Coloured Button Placket

Bottle
Green

  Black   Charcoal   Navy   Red   Royal

    

    

Your body measurement XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

Chest to fit (Inch)
36-
38

38-
40

40-
42

42-
44

44-
46

46-
48

50-
52

52-
54

54-
56

58-
60

Chest to fit (cm)
91-
96

96-
101

101-
107

107-
112

112-
117

117-
122

122-
132

132 -
137

137 -
142

147 -
152

International conversion

Austria, Switzerland, German,
Netherlands, Sweden

44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62

Belgium, Spain, France, Portugal
36-
38

38-
40

40-
42

42-
44

44-
46

46-
48

48-
50

50-
52

52-
54

54-
56

GR11 Classic Poloshirt garment
Measurements

INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH

Garment Measurements XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

CHEST 1/2 measurement (1"
BELOW ARMHOLE)

19.0 20.0 21.0 23.0 24.0 25.0 27.0 29.0 31.0 33.0

LENGTH (NECK POINT ON
SHOULDER TO HEM)

25.0 27.0 28.0 29.0 30.0 30.0 31.0 32.0 34.0 35.0

GR11 Classic Poloshirt garment
Measurements

CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM

Garment Measurements XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

/ (

GR11 Eco Polo Shirt

Specification

Colours

Sizes

XS SM MD LR XL

2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

Size Guide
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Unisex

UC104 Ultimate Cotton Poloshirt

100% RING SPUN COMBED COTTON



Unisex

UC105 Active Poloshirt

50% POLYESTER 50% COTTON

CONTACT UK / HEAD OFFICE

Uneek Clothing Company Ltd, Unit 1 and 2 Wellesley Court, Apsley Way, Neasden, London, NW2 7HF

020 8452 6500

0845 871 8712

 info@uneekclothing.com

OUR PRODUCTS

Polos

Sweats

T-Shirts

Shirts

Jackets

Childrenswear

Hi-Viz

Workwear

Sportswear

OUR USEFUL LINKS

Products

MyUneek

Bespoke

FAQ

Contact Us

OUR USEFUL LINKS

Resources

Modern Slavery Statement

Terms & Conditions
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50% Recycled Polyester 30% Recycled Cotton
20% Organic Cotton
Reactive Dyed
Knitted Collar
Taped Neck
Hemmed Sleeve & Bottom
Washable at 60 Degrees
3 Self Coloured Button Placket

Bottle
Green

  Black   Charcoal   Navy   Red   Royal

    

    

Your body measurement XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

Chest to fit (Inch)
36-
38

38-
40

40-
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44-
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48
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52

52-
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54-
56

58-
60

Chest to fit (cm)
91-
96

96-
101

101-
107

107-
112

112-
117

117-
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132

132 -
137

137 -
142

147 -
152

International conversion

Austria, Switzerland, German,
Netherlands, Sweden

44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62

Belgium, Spain, France, Portugal
36-
38

38-
40

40-
42

42-
44

44-
46

46-
48

48-
50

50-
52

52-
54

54-
56

GR11 Classic Poloshirt garment
Measurements

INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH INCH

Garment Measurements XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

CHEST 1/2 measurement (1"
BELOW ARMHOLE)

19.0 20.0 21.0 23.0 24.0 25.0 27.0 29.0 31.0 33.0

LENGTH (NECK POINT ON
SHOULDER TO HEM)

25.0 27.0 28.0 29.0 30.0 30.0 31.0 32.0 34.0 35.0

GR11 Classic Poloshirt garment
Measurements

CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM

Garment Measurements XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

/ (

GR11 Eco Polo Shirt

Specification

Colours

Sizes

XS SM MD LR XL

2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

Size Guide
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